Liverpool
Girls Varsity Swimming/Diving
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ Madison Hall, Head Coach

o David Sargalski, Head Coach
o William Chidsey, Asst Coach
« Ashleigh Reinhardt

Players (35)

NAME

Janaiya Abbott
Skyleigh Abbott
Isabelle Akley
Katelyn Alpuerto
Abigail Andrejko
Alexis Bowman
Ruby Brown

Sarah Colwell
Emma Dart
Madison Dart
Christina Gerges
Emily Gublo

Brooke Halstead Seaver
Mary Hayden

Chloe Jaquin
Delaynie Jessie
Madelyn Jewett
Arianna Kuznia
Abbigail Lane
Elizabeth Manley
Arianna Mineo
Olivia Morgan
Alannah Murphy
Molly Murphy

June Piorkowski
Ava Riegelman
Carly Ross

Ruby Spuches Jwaskiewicz
Georgia Tanton
Ariana Thompson
Kaitlyn Thompson
Natalie Thompson
Sofia Valente
Cameran Walberger
Annika Wieschemeyer

GRADE
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10
12

11
10
10
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11
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10
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12
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Athletics Director: Ari Liberman
Assistant: Kara Young

4338 Wetzel Rd
Liverpool, NY, 13090
(315) 453-0210
www.liverpool.k12.ny.us
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